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Principle 

  
Schematic attribution of quality levels as a function of two risk factors  



04/06/2014 GHRSST XV CapeTown, June 2014 

NIGHT

-0,4

0,1

0,6

2 3 4 5

bias
stdev

DAY

-0,4

0,1

0,6

1,1

2 3 4 5

bias
stdev

METOP-A MDB: global validation results  
per quality level, July 2007-July 2013 
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Conclusions 

§  SSES are determined by QL value at pixel 
§  Statistics are quite stable over time 
§  SSES are attributed after operational statistics are stabilized (some 

months after launch 


